New Science'®
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08:30-08:50
08:50-09:00
09:00-09:10

Session |

09:10-09:40
09:40-10:10
10:10-10:40
10:40-11:00

Session Il
11:00-11:50
Session lll

11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-13:30

Session IV

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:40
14:40-15:10
15:10-15:30

SessionV

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
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Symposium schedule
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Registration
Opening Remark
Opening Remark

New International CPR Guidelines

Highlights in 2015 AHA CPR Guidelines
Highlights in 2015 ERC CPR Guidelines
Highlights in 2015 Singapore CPR Guidelines
Coffee Break

New Science and Knowledge Gaps
2015 ILCOR CoSTR and Knowledge Gaps

Future CPR Research Agenda in Korea
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Lunch

New Korean CPR Guidelines |

Development Process and Highlights in 2015 Korean Guidelines
Controversial Issues in 2015 Korean Guidelines

Basic Life Support

Advanced Life Support

Coffee Break

New Korean CPR Guidelines Il

Post-Cardiac Arrest Care

Pediatric Life Support

Neonatal Resuscitation
Education/Implementation/Training
Closing(&d& &%)
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Steve Lin
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Korean Association of CardioPulmonary Resuscitation
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